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The staff

Turayev Fozilzhon  Jurakulovich

Head of the Department of Higher Mathematics, docent

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: f.turayev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Xudayarov Baxtiyar Alimovich

Doctor of Technical Sciences, Professor

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: b.khudayarov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

mailto:f.turayev@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/680
mailto:b.khudayarov@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/672
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Ergashev Tukhtasin Gulomjonovich

Doctor of Physical and Mathematical Sciences, Professor

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: 

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Vahobov Valijon Vahobovich

Higher mathematics chair Associate Professor, Candidat of Physical and Mathematical Sciences

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: v.vaxobov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Kucharov Olimjon Ruzimurodovich

candidate of  Technical, sciences, docent

https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/684
mailto:v.vaxobov@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/685
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Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: k.r.olimjon@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Yo’ldoshev Nurilla Nig’matovich

Higher mathematics chair Associate Professor, Candidat of Physical and Mathematical Sciences

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: n.yuldoshev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Safarbayeva Nigora Mustafayevna

Head teacher of the Department of Higher Mathematics

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: n.safarbayeva@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

mailto:k.r.olimjon@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/687
mailto:n.yuldoshev@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/574
mailto:n.safarbayeva@tiiame.uz
http://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/185
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Normuminov Baxodir Ashurovich

Head teacher of the Department of Higher Mathematics

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: b.normuminov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Komilova Kholidaxon Mukhtarovna

candidate of  Technical, sciences, docent

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: x.komilova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Xidoyatova Muyassar Atxamovna

mailto:b.normuminov@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/674
mailto:x.komilova@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/686
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Teacher of the Department of Higher Mathematics

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: m.xidoyatova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Abdullayev Akmaljon Abdujalilovich

Higher mathematics chair Associate Professor, Candidat of Physical and Mathematical Sciences

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: a.abdullayev@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Juvonov Qamariddin Rizoqulovich

Teacher of the Department of Higher Mathematics

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: q.juvanov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

 

mailto:m.xidoyatova@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/682
mailto:a.abdullayev@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/670
mailto:q.juvanov@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/683
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Shaxobiddinova Zardilaxon Baxodirjon qizi

Teacher of the Department of Higher Mathematics

Тел.:  237-09-86

Email: z.shaxobiddinova@tiiame.uz   

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Saparbayeva Dilbar Adilovna

Teacher of the Department of Higher Mathematics

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: d.saparbayeva@tiiame.uz   

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Mardiyev Azamat Shakar o’g’li

Teacher of the Department of Higher Mathematics

mailto:z.shaxobiddinova@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/688
mailto:d.saparbayeva@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/679
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Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: a.mardiyev@tiiame.uz   

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Bozorova Orzugul Ro’zimurodovna

Teacher of the Department of Higher Mathematics

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: o.bozorova@tiiame.uz   

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Normetova Nasiba Millavoyevna

Teacher of the Department of Higher Mathematics

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: n.normetova@tiiame.uz   

staff.tiiame.uz

 

mailto:a.mardiyev@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/689
mailto:o.bozorova@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/691
mailto:n.normetova@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/693
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Tog’aynazarov Sirojiddin Olimovich

Teacher of the Department of Higher Mathematics

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: s.togaynazarov@tiiame.uz   

staff.tiiame.uz

 

Sa’dullayeva Maftuna Sobirjon qizi

Teacher of the Department of Higher Mathematics

Теl.:  237-09-86

Email: m.sadullayevna@tiiame.uz   

staff.tiiame.uz

mailto:s.togaynazarov@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/692
mailto:m.sadullayevna@tiiame.uz
https://staff.tiiame.uz/teacher/690

